KMI
ARMORED LOW VOLUME FLOWMETER
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Subject to change without prior notice.      25
S1
KMI Ordering Information
KMI KMI-42 = Flowmeter only
KMI-52 = Flowmeter with one switch
KMI-62 = Flowmeter with two switches
Range Codes
Liquids Gases
01G = 0.026-0.26 GPH 01S = 0.15-1.3 SCFH
02G = 0.042-0.42 GPH 02S = 0.35-1.8 SCFH
03G = 0.066-0.66 GPH 03S = 0.5-5.0 SCFH
04G = 0.11-1.1 GPH 04S = 0.7-6.0 SCFH
05G = 0.16-1.6 GPH 05S = 1.0-10.6 SCFH
06G = 0.26-2.6 GPH 06S = 1.6-16.0 SCFH
07G = 0.42-4.2 GPH 07S = 2.6-26 SCFH
08G = 0.66-6.6 GPH 08S = 5-42 SCFH
09G = 1.1-11 GPH 09S = 7-60 SCFH
10G = 1.6-16 GPH 10S =11-100 SCFH
11G = 2.6-26.6 GPH 11S =16-160 SCFH
12G = 4.2-42 GPH 12S = 30-250 SCFH
Fitting Size
N2 = 1/4” NPT (for ranges 01 to 10 only)
N3 = 3/8” NPT (for ranges 11 and 12 only)
Analog Output
00 = without
A4 = 4-20mA, 2-wire
Options
O = No options
A = Temperature isolation for measuring housing
H = Cleaned for oxygen service
P = High pressure measuring tube (Range codes 11 & 12 only)
KMI- 4203G    N2     00       A = Sample KMI Ordering Code
*When ordering, please specify the type of fluid, viscosity & specific gravity (if other than water or common gases),
operating temperature & pressure, desired measuring range and units.
KMI - Armored Low Volume Flowmeter
26 Subject to change without prior notice.
KMI Series Flowmeters
Application Guide
Form # KMI-001
Rev. 11/01/01
FAX to
KOBOLD Instruments Inc.
412-788-4890 (USA)
514-428-8899 (Canada)